
2022 SCVAL/CCS High School Gymnastics Schedule 
 
Tue Mar 29, 2022 
5pm - 8pm Mercy hosts St. Francis 
Where: Gymtowne Gymnastics SSF, 389 Oyster Point Blvd STE 5, South San Francisco, CA 
94080 
 
Wed Apr 6, 2022 
5pm - 8pm At Los Altos Hosted by St Francis vs Mtn View, Cupertino 
Where: Los Altos High School, 201 Almond Ave, Los Altos, CA 94022 
 
Tue Apr 12, 2022 
5pm - 8pm At Cupertino vs St. Francis, Homestead, Wilcox, Monta Vista 
Where: Cupertino High School, 10100 Finch Ave, Cupertino, CA 95014 
 
Fri Apr 15, 2022 
5pm - 8:30pm At Gilroy vs Cupertino, Homestead, Wilcox, Monta Vista 
Where: Gilroy High School, 750 W 10th St, Gilroy, CA 95020 
 
Wed Apr 20, 2022 
5pm - 8pm At Los Altos vs Mtn View, Gilroy, Christopher 
Where: Los Altos High School, 201 Almond Ave, Los Altos, CA 94022 
 
Wed Apr 27, 2022 
5pm - 8pm 
At Los Altos vs Mtn. View, Cupertino, Homestead, Wilcox, Monta 
Vista 
Where: Los Altos High School, 201 Almond Ave, Los Altos, CA 94022 
 
Fri Apr 29, 2022 
5pm - 8pm At Gilroy vs St Francis, Christopher 
Where: Gilroy High School, 750 W 10th St, Gilroy, CA 95020 
 
Wed May 4, 2022 
5pm - 8:30pm SCVAL JV Finals 
Where: Gilroy High School, 750 W 10th St, Gilroy, CA 95020 
 
Tue May 10, 2022 
5pm - 8pm Last Chance Varsity Meet 
Where: Los Altos High School, 201 Almond Ave, Los Altos, CA 94022 
 
Wed May 11, 2022 
5pm - 8:30pm SCVAL Varsity Finals 
Where: Los Altos High School, 201 Almond Ave, Los Altos, CA 94022 
 
Wed May 18, 2022 
4pm - 9pm CCS Gymnastics Championships 
Where: Gymtowne Gymnastics SSF, 389 Oyster Point Blvd STE 5, South San Francisco, CA 
94080 


